
STRELSKI	UPI	2024
ORMOŽ

11	OCT	-	12	OCT	2024

RESULTS
10m	AIR	RIFLE	WOMEN
FINAL
SAT	12	OCT	2024,	START	TIME	15:00

Records
WR 252.1 SHI,	Mengyao CHN 24	FEB	2017 WC New	Delhi	(IND)
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Rank Bib	No Name Nat 1st	Comp.
Stage 2nd	Competition	Stage	-	Elimination Total Remarks

1 477 KUZNIK	Tjasa SLO 51.9
10.7
10.5
10.1
10.2
10.4

103.1
9.8
10.6
10.5
9.8
10.5

123.3
10.1
10.1

144.7
10.5
10.9

165.8
10.7
10.4

186.3
10.1
10.4

207.6
10.7
10.6

227.4
9.6
10.2

248.5
10.4
10.7

248.5

2 351 JAKSE	Vita SLO 52.3
10.2
10.6
10.5
10.9
10.1

101.8
9.6
9.7
10.3
10.4
9.5

122.3
10.6
9.9

143.4
10.4
10.7

164.1
10.1
10.6

183.4
10.1
9.2

204.2
10.3
10.5

225.4
10.6
10.6

246.4
10.6
10.4

246.4

3 480 KUZNIK	Lana SLO 49.4
10.6
8.3
9.9
10.2
10.4

100.9
10.3
10.2
10.0
10.3
10.7

120.0
8.6
10.5

140.6
10.5
10.1

161.5
10.6
10.3

181.7
9.9
10.3

202.9
10.3
10.9

224.1
10.4
10.8

224.1

4 478 KALIN	Zoja SLO 49.6
9.4
10.2
10.3
10.0
9.7

101.1
10.5
10.3
10.5
9.9
10.3

122.1
10.5
10.5

142.9
10.0
10.8

160.2
8.4
8.9

179.8
10.3
9.3

198.8
8.9
10.1

198.8

5 483 SILES	Tija SLO 47.4
9.3
8.5
10.0
9.8
9.8

96.8
9.9
9.5
10.4
10.3
9.3

118.2
10.6
10.8

138.6
10.3
10.1

158.8
9.6
10.6

178.7
9.5
10.4

178.7

6 342 JUNGER	Zala SLO 48.5
10.7
9.6
9.2
9.4
9.6

98.5
10.1
10.4
9.4
9.7
10.4

118.4
9.5
10.4

139.0
10.3
10.3

158.1
10.1
9.0

158.1

7 498 BRESKVAR	Patricija SLO 47.7
7.9
9.7
10.2
10.0
9.9

97.1
9.5
9.7
10.7
9.5
10.0

117.5
10.2
10.2

136.0
9.6
8.9

136.0

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number Nat Nation WC World	Cup
WR World	Record
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Rank Bib	No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4
Total Remarks

1 480 KUZNIK	Lana SLO 103.6 104.0 104.5 104.2 416.3
2 477 KUZNIK	Tjasa SLO 102.6 103.9 104.9 104.1 415.5
3 351 JAKSE	Vita SLO 102.8 105.4 103.9 102.1 414.2
4 498 BRESKVAR	Patricija SLO 104.7 100.6 103.7 101.9 410.9
5 342 JUNGER	Zala SLO 103.0 100.9 104.1 102.6 410.6
6 259 GALAMBOS	Greta SLO 102.1 103.8 102.3 102.3 410.5
7 478 KALIN	Zoja SLO 103.2 102.3 102.0 101.2 408.7
8 483 SILES	Tija SLO 103.0 103.4 101.0 101.1 408.5
9 631 AHLIN	Veronika SLO 102.5 100.9 101.2 103.8 408.4

10 153 PETEK	Eva SLO 101.3 101.1 101.6 102.6 406.6
11 363 MIUC	ZELKO	Lana SLO 101.4 101.9 101.1 101.2 405.6
12 14946 DIMNIK	Neza SLO 99.6 101.8 103.5 100.5 405.4
13 359 POTRC	Tara SLO 101.9 102.3 101.6 99.5 405.3
14 14870 RADUHA	Tjasa SLO 102.9 100.4 104.4 97.5 405.2
15 14949 GALL	Barbara CRO 101.1 102.1 102.6 98.9 404.7
16 640 MATEK	Pia SLO 100.4 100.0 102.7 101.3 404.4
17 361 KONECNIK	Klara SLO 98.6 102.4 102.5 99.6 403.1
18 14948 DRAGOJEVIC	Lota CRO 98.5 101.0 102.7 100.6 402.8
19 14944 MARIJANOVIC	Bojana SLO 102.2 98.2 102.2 100.0 402.6
20 641 FILIMON	Madalina SLO 101.2 100.9 100.4 99.1 401.6
21 202 ZADRAVEC	Ziva SLO 99.3 99.6 102.3 99.7 400.9
22 491 HEROUT	Leonarda CRO 98.5 100.9 98.2 99.7 397.3
23 635 PISKAR	Nika SLO 99.1 99.3 100.0 97.7 396.1
24 642 PISKAR	Leja SLO 96.7 100.4 98.7 98.7 394.5
25 14950 FRANCISKOVIC	Margita CRO 99.6 95.7 97.1 101.0 393.4
26 627 KOSTRIC	Ana SLO 95.7 99.0 96.8 101.5 393.0
27 112 REZONJA	Klara SLO 98.2 98.9 98.2 97.5 392.8 MAN
28 14943 BIBIC	Aleksandra SLO 95.2 96.4 100.7 98.7 391.0
29 111 HOZJAN	Zana SLO 99.0 96.2 93.4 93.2 381.8
30 14942 MAGDIC	Mira SLO 94.2 97.9 95.0 92.3 379.4
31 625 JERIC	Lili SLO 97.0 95.8 93.1 91.5 377.4
32 626 VOZLIC	Neli SLO 85.9 88.1 88.1 89.3 351.4

Summary
Number	of	athletes	on	this	list:	32;	Total	number	of	athletes:	64

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number MAN Result	was	scored	manually Nat Nation
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RESULTS
10m	AIR	RIFLE	MEN
FINAL

Records
WR 251.0 MASLENNIKOV,	Vladimir RUS 23	FEB	2018 ECH Gyor	(HUN)
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Rank Bib	No Name Nat 1st	Comp.
Stage 2nd	Competition	Stage	-	Elimination Total Remarks

1 346 POTRC	Gal SLO 48.3
10.9
9.7
9.3
8.8
9.6

99.2
10.8
10.7
10.5
9.1
9.8

120.3
10.7
10.4

141.4
10.7
10.4

162.5
10.3
10.8

183.6
10.2
10.9

203.7
9.5
10.6

223.8
9.7
10.4

244.3
10.3
10.2

244.3

2 487 JUDEZ	Gasper SLO 50.7
10.3
10.4
10.7
10.3
9.0

101.1
10.4
10.5
9.2
10.2
10.1

120.9
10.3
9.5

141.4
10.1
10.4

162.2
10.6
10.2

181.7
9.3
10.2

201.6
9.8
10.1

222.2
10.8
9.8

242.7
10.3
10.2

242.7

3 52 CIPOT	Patrik SLO 49.7
9.9
10.0
10.1
10.0
9.7

100.7
10.6
10.3
10.0
10.2
9.9

120.2
9.9
9.6

139.7
9.9
9.6

159.1
9.6
9.8

178.6
10.0
9.5

198.8
10.5
9.7

219.3
10.1
10.4

219.3

4 646 SCHULLER	Simon SLO 50.3
9.2
10.1
10.3
10.2
10.5

98.5
8.5
9.4
10.1
10.3
9.9

118.1
9.1
10.5

138.5
10.4
10.0

158.1
9.5
10.1

178.2
10.3
9.8

197.9
10.1
9.6

197.9

5 364 KLEMENCIC	Florjan SLO 51.1
10.2
10.2
9.6
10.9
10.2

100.3
10.5
9.9
9.9
10.5
8.4

120.2
10.3
9.6

139.9
10.6
9.1

159.3
10.1
9.3

177.5
9.7
8.5

177.5

6 472 SLAK	Timotej SLO 48.5
9.7
9.7
10.3
10.4
8.4

98.9
10.4
9.9
10.5
9.6
10.0

118.1
9.6
9.6

137.4
9.1
10.2

157.2
9.4
10.4

157.2

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number ECH European	Championchips Nat Nation
WR World	Record
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Rank Bib	No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4
Total Remarks

1 14945 GABER	Luka SLO 102.0 100.8 103.7 102.2 408.7
2 646 SCHULLER	Simon SLO 102.7 100.6 101.8 102.6 407.7
3 487 JUDEZ	Gasper SLO 104.0 101.9 101.9 99.8 407.6
4 472 SLAK	Timotej SLO 101.2 101.8 103.5 99.1 405.6
5 364 KLEMENCIC	Florjan SLO 101.7 99.4 101.0 103.3 405.4
6 346 POTRC	Gal SLO 102.4 101.0 101.2 99.0 403.6
7 52 CIPOT	Patrik SLO 99.1 104.1 99.8 100.3 403.3
8 14880 IVANCIC	Luka SLO 102.8 99.5 98.8 101.5 402.6
9 464 TANKOVICS	Tamas HUN 99.0 101.8 100.2 99.5 400.5

10 14879 BALAZIC	Danijel SLO 99.2 101.5 99.7 99.2 399.6
11 684 KOVACEC	Nino	Benjamin SLO 101.1 98.3 97.6 102.5 399.5
12 14952 NIMROD	Sule HUN 99.6 100.7 101.5 97.1 398.9
13 645 BABACA	Edbin SLO 97.9 99.3 101.2 97.4 395.8
14 648 REGEIS	Lun SLO 98.7 98.1 100.3 97.5 394.6
15 103 CIZMAZIJA	Maks SLO 97.7 96.7 98.7 100.5 393.6
16 63 HARI	Miso SLO 99.1 97.6 94.3 100.4 391.4
17 14951 KOPRIVNIKAR	Ziga SLO 99.5 95.0 98.2 96.4 389.1
18 628 GRUSKOVNJAK	Samuel SLO 98.9 97.7 97.1 93.7 387.4
19 212 HALAS	Miha SLO 100.2 96.3 93.0 94.6 384.1
20 67 MESARIC	Tian SLO 97.7 95.1 98.4 92.5 383.7
21 211 PRSA	Luka SLO 95.2 94.3 91.7 101.7 382.9
22 151 DOGSA	Jan SLO 93.1 96.4 97.3 94.6 381.4
23 14947 GRASIC	Lovro SLO 95.2 91.8 98.7 93.9 379.6
24 673 FERMISEK	BOMBEK	Taj SLO 93.8 91.1 93.8 96.2 374.9
25 77 BENKO	Rok SLO 96.0 90.5 92.8 94.6 373.9
26 213 SOBOCAN	Gasper SLO 96.1 89.4 87.2 96.9 369.6
27 629 CUK	Kai SLO 89.3 91.6 89.7 91.2 361.8
28 675 HORVAT	Jaka SLO 89.8 94.3 86.3 91.0 361.4
29 14911 RAKUSA	Niko SLO 86.7 86.0 87.4 87.8 347.9
30 25 VOGRINEC	David SLO 92.5 83.6 79.5 80.8 336.4

Summary
Number	of	athletes	on	this	list:	30;	Total	number	of	athletes:	64

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number Nat Nation
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Rank Bib	No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4
Total Remarks

1 SD	Grosuplje	I 307.4 309.7 312.9 307.4 1237.4
480 KUZNIK	Lana SLO 103.6 104.0 104.5 104.2 416.3

477 KUZNIK	Tjasa SLO 102.6 103.9 104.9 104.1 415.5

472 SLAK	Timotej SLO 101.2 101.8 103.5 99.1 405.6

2 SD	I.	Pohorski	bataljon	Ruse	I 308.2 307.3 309.2 303.7 1228.4
351 JAKSE	Vita SLO 102.8 105.4 103.9 102.1 414.2

342 JUNGER	Zala SLO 103.0 100.9 104.1 102.6 410.6

346 POTRC	Gal SLO 102.4 101.0 101.2 99.0 403.6

3 SD	Dusan	Pozenel	Recica	I 306.3 302.9 306.5 305.1 1220.8
478 KALIN	Zoja SLO 103.2 102.3 102.0 101.2 408.7

646 SCHULLER	Simon SLO 102.7 100.6 101.8 102.6 407.7

640 MATEK	Pia SLO 100.4 100.0 102.7 101.3 404.4

4 SD	I.	Pohorski	Bataljon	Ruse	II 302.4 308.3 302.5 301.0 1214.2
363 MIUC	ZELKO	Lana SLO 101.4 101.9 101.1 101.2 405.6

359 POTRC	Tara SLO 101.9 102.3 101.6 99.5 405.3

52 CIPOT	Patrik SLO 99.1 104.1 99.8 100.3 403.3

5 SD	Kisovec	I 303.7 305.7 301.6 299.6 1210.6
483 SILES	Tija SLO 103.0 103.4 101.0 101.1 408.5

487 JUDEZ	Gasper SLO 104.0 101.9 101.9 99.8 407.6

642 PISKAR	Leja SLO 96.7 100.4 98.7 98.7 394.5

6 SSK	Coal	Petisovci	I 300.7 306.3 304.0 298.9 1209.9
259 GALAMBOS	Greta SLO 102.1 103.8 102.3 102.3 410.5

464 TANKOVICS	Tamas HUN 99.0 101.8 100.2 99.5 400.5

14952 NIMROD	Sule HUN 99.6 100.7 101.5 97.1 398.9

7 HASK	Mladost 299.2 298.8 302.4 300.5 1200.9
14949 GALL	Barbara CRO 101.1 102.1 102.6 98.9 404.7

14948 DRAGOJEVIC	Lota CRO 98.5 101.0 102.7 100.6 402.8

14950 FRANCISKOVIC	Margita CRO 99.6 95.7 97.1 101.0 393.4

8 SD	Triglav	Javornik	Koroska	Bela 297.8 298.3 301.9 294.0 1192.0
641 FILIMON	Madalina SLO 101.2 100.9 100.4 99.1 401.6

645 BABACA	Edbin SLO 97.9 99.3 101.2 97.4 395.8

648 REGEIS	Lun SLO 98.7 98.1 100.3 97.5 394.6

9 SD	Crensovci	I 297.4 294.3 298.4 298.9 1189.0
14870 RADUHA	Tjasa SLO 102.9 100.4 104.4 97.5 405.2

202 ZADRAVEC	Ziva SLO 99.3 99.6 102.3 99.7 400.9

211 PRSA	Luka SLO 95.2 94.3 91.7 101.7 382.9
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Series

1 2 3 4
Total Remarks
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10 SD	Kovinar	Ormoz	I 295.5 295.8 296.5 299.7 1187.5
153 PETEK	Eva SLO 101.3 101.1 101.6 102.6 406.6

684 KOVACEC	Nino	Benjamin SLO 101.1 98.3 97.6 102.5 399.5

151 DOGSA	Jan SLO 93.1 96.4 97.3 94.6 381.4

11 SSD	Murska	Sobota	I 299.7 296.1 296.9 293.2 1185.9
14880 IVANCIC	Luka SLO 102.8 99.5 98.8 101.5 402.6

14879 BALAZIC	Danijel SLO 99.2 101.5 99.7 99.2 399.6

67 MESARIC	Tian SLO 97.7 95.1 98.4 92.5 383.7

12 SD	Skofja	Loka 296.7 287.6 300.6 292.5 1177.4
14945 GABER	Luka SLO 102.0 100.8 103.7 102.2 408.7

14951 KOPRIVNIKAR	Ziga SLO 99.5 95.0 98.2 96.4 389.1

14947 GRASIC	Lovro SLO 95.2 91.8 98.7 93.9 379.6

13 SD	Stefan	Kovac	Turnisce	I 290.9 290.8 287.1 286.0 1154.8
103 CIZMAZIJA	Maks SLO 97.7 96.7 98.7 100.5 393.6

111 HOZJAN	Zana SLO 99.0 96.2 93.4 93.2 381.8

14942 MAGDIC	Mira SLO 94.2 97.9 95.0 92.3 379.4

14 SD	Mesto	Ljutomer	I 278.6 282.9 278.0 282.3 1121.8
627 KOSTRIC	Ana SLO 95.7 99.0 96.8 101.5 393.0

625 JERIC	Lili SLO 97.0 95.8 93.1 91.5 377.4

626 VOZLIC	Neli SLO 85.9 88.1 88.1 89.3 351.4

15 SD	Crensovci	II 284.3 278.7 274.0 281.8 1118.8
628 GRUSKOVNJAK	Samuel SLO 98.9 97.7 97.1 93.7 387.4

213 SOBOCAN	Gasper SLO 96.1 89.4 87.2 96.9 369.6

629 CUK	Kai SLO 89.3 91.6 89.7 91.2 361.8

Summary
Number	of	athletes	on	this	list:	15;	Total	number	of	athletes:	64

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number Nat Nation
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Rank Bib	No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4
Total Remarks

1 480 KUZNIK	Lana SLO 103.6 104.0 104.5 104.2 416.3
2 477 KUZNIK	Tjasa SLO 102.6 103.9 104.9 104.1 415.5
3 351 JAKSE	Vita SLO 102.8 105.4 103.9 102.1 414.2
4 498 BRESKVAR	Patricija SLO 104.7 100.6 103.7 101.9 410.9
5 342 JUNGER	Zala SLO 103.0 100.9 104.1 102.6 410.6
6 259 GALAMBOS	Greta SLO 102.1 103.8 102.3 102.3 410.5
7 14945 GABER	Luka SLO 102.0 100.8 103.7 102.2 408.7
8 478 KALIN	Zoja SLO 103.2 102.3 102.0 101.2 408.7
9 483 SILES	Tija SLO 103.0 103.4 101.0 101.1 408.5

10 631 AHLIN	Veronika SLO 102.5 100.9 101.2 103.8 408.4
11 646 SCHULLER	Simon SLO 102.7 100.6 101.8 102.6 407.7
12 487 JUDEZ	Gasper SLO 104.0 101.9 101.9 99.8 407.6
13 153 PETEK	Eva SLO 101.3 101.1 101.6 102.6 406.6
14 363 MIUC	ZELKO	Lana SLO 101.4 101.9 101.1 101.2 405.6
15 472 SLAK	Timotej SLO 101.2 101.8 103.5 99.1 405.6
16 364 KLEMENCIC	Florjan SLO 101.7 99.4 101.0 103.3 405.4
17 14946 DIMNIK	Neza SLO 99.6 101.8 103.5 100.5 405.4
18 359 POTRC	Tara SLO 101.9 102.3 101.6 99.5 405.3
19 14870 RADUHA	Tjasa SLO 102.9 100.4 104.4 97.5 405.2
20 14949 GALL	Barbara CRO 101.1 102.1 102.6 98.9 404.7
21 640 MATEK	Pia SLO 100.4 100.0 102.7 101.3 404.4
22 346 POTRC	Gal SLO 102.4 101.0 101.2 99.0 403.6
23 52 CIPOT	Patrik SLO 99.1 104.1 99.8 100.3 403.3
24 361 KONECNIK	Klara SLO 98.6 102.4 102.5 99.6 403.1
25 14948 DRAGOJEVIC	Lota CRO 98.5 101.0 102.7 100.6 402.8
26 14880 IVANCIC	Luka SLO 102.8 99.5 98.8 101.5 402.6
27 14944 MARIJANOVIC	Bojana SLO 102.2 98.2 102.2 100.0 402.6
28 641 FILIMON	Madalina SLO 101.2 100.9 100.4 99.1 401.6
29 202 ZADRAVEC	Ziva SLO 99.3 99.6 102.3 99.7 400.9
30 464 TANKOVICS	Tamas HUN 99.0 101.8 100.2 99.5 400.5
31 14879 BALAZIC	Danijel SLO 99.2 101.5 99.7 99.2 399.6
32 684 KOVACEC	Nino	Benjamin SLO 101.1 98.3 97.6 102.5 399.5
33 14952 NIMROD	Sule HUN 99.6 100.7 101.5 97.1 398.9
34 491 HEROUT	Leonarda CRO 98.5 100.9 98.2 99.7 397.3
35 635 PISKAR	Nika SLO 99.1 99.3 100.0 97.7 396.1
36 645 BABACA	Edbin SLO 97.9 99.3 101.2 97.4 395.8
37 648 REGEIS	Lun SLO 98.7 98.1 100.3 97.5 394.6
38 642 PISKAR	Leja SLO 96.7 100.4 98.7 98.7 394.5
39 103 CIZMAZIJA	Maks SLO 97.7 96.7 98.7 100.5 393.6
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40 14950 FRANCISKOVIC	Margita CRO 99.6 95.7 97.1 101.0 393.4
41 627 KOSTRIC	Ana SLO 95.7 99.0 96.8 101.5 393.0
42 112 REZONJA	Klara SLO 98.2 98.9 98.2 97.5 392.8 MAN
43 63 HARI	Miso SLO 99.1 97.6 94.3 100.4 391.4
44 14943 BIBIC	Aleksandra SLO 95.2 96.4 100.7 98.7 391.0
45 14951 KOPRIVNIKAR	Ziga SLO 99.5 95.0 98.2 96.4 389.1
46 628 GRUSKOVNJAK	Samuel SLO 98.9 97.7 97.1 93.7 387.4
47 212 HALAS	Miha SLO 100.2 96.3 93.0 94.6 384.1
48 67 MESARIC	Tian SLO 97.7 95.1 98.4 92.5 383.7
49 211 PRSA	Luka SLO 95.2 94.3 91.7 101.7 382.9
50 111 HOZJAN	Zana SLO 99.0 96.2 93.4 93.2 381.8
51 151 DOGSA	Jan SLO 93.1 96.4 97.3 94.6 381.4
52 14947 GRASIC	Lovro SLO 95.2 91.8 98.7 93.9 379.6
53 14942 MAGDIC	Mira SLO 94.2 97.9 95.0 92.3 379.4
54 625 JERIC	Lili SLO 97.0 95.8 93.1 91.5 377.4
55 673 FERMISEK	BOMBEK	Taj SLO 93.8 91.1 93.8 96.2 374.9
56 77 BENKO	Rok SLO 96.0 90.5 92.8 94.6 373.9
57 213 SOBOCAN	Gasper SLO 96.1 89.4 87.2 96.9 369.6
58 629 CUK	Kai SLO 89.3 91.6 89.7 91.2 361.8
59 675 HORVAT	Jaka SLO 89.8 94.3 86.3 91.0 361.4
60 626 VOZLIC	Neli SLO 85.9 88.1 88.1 89.3 351.4
61 14911 RAKUSA	Niko SLO 86.7 86.0 87.4 87.8 347.9
62 25 VOGRINEC	David SLO 92.5 83.6 79.5 80.8 336.4

Summary
Number	of	athletes	on	this	list:	62;	Total	number	of	athletes:	64

Legend
Bib	No Bib	Number MAN Result	was	scored	manually Nat Nation


